28.2 At the same time, as the owner notifies the successful Bidder that their bid has been 

accepted, the owner will send the Bidder the detailed Letter of Award, incorporating all 

agreements between the parties. 

29 CONTRACT PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE 

29.1 The successful bidder shall have to deposit performance security of Rs. 54,750.00 

(Rupees Fifty four thousand seven hundred fifty) per location for the performance of 

the contract in the form of BG from a Scheduled Bank (Annexure F).   The guarantee 

shall be valid up to a period of 90 days after the expiry of overall engagement period. 

The Performance guarantee shall be submitted within fifteen days (15 days) or before